Mid Morning Break

Spiced Wedges/ Cheesy Wedges
Cocoa Cinnamon Bun

Cinnamon Bun/ Lemon Bun
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Cheese on Toast

Nachos

Homemade Waffles

Pizza Slice

Hash Brown Bites

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice
Hot Wraps

16 oz Plain Pasta

Pasta with Homemade Tomato Sauce

With Cheese

16 oz Protein Pasta Pot
Plain Jacket’

Plus one filling

Plus two fillings from
Additional fillings

Panini Selection

Voulez Poulet Special
Hacienda Mexicana Special

Drinks

Juice Cuplet

Radnor Splash Tetra
Water 500ml

Radnor Sparkling 330ml
Radnor Fizz Bottle 330ml
Aqua Roma 500ml
Radnor Splash 500ml
8oz Fruit Ice

Streateries

£0.45/£055 PizzaBagel

£0.85
£0.85
£0.90
£1.05
£1.25
£1.25
£130
£130

£135
£1.55
£2.40
£130
£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£1.60
From £2.10
From £2.60
From £0.65
From £2.50
From £1.70
From £2.30

£0.65
£0.90
£0.95
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£110

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad

Hot pudding

8oz Pasta Pot

Loaded BBQ Jalapeno Wedges
Homemade Sausage Roll
Sausage Bap

Chicken Wings

Beef Burger

Battered Chicken Burger

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagels

Boxed Salads

Deli Pasta Pot 90z
Cookies
Traybakes

Fruit Pots from
Dessert Pots from

Meal Deal

£2.20
£2.40
£2.55
£2.61
£2.40
£3.00
£2.61
£1.80
£1.05
£110
£0.90
£1.00

£1.30
£1.50
£1.60
£1.60
£170
£170
£1.95
£2.40

Streateries Main or Veggie, Jacket
Potato (1 topping), 16 oz Tomato
Pasta Pot orJust Sandwich plus
Meal Deal Dessert, Cookie, Jelly or

Fruit - £2.61

£2.30
£1.05

TARIFF
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Refuelling you between breakfast...

Monday Tuesday = Wednesday Thursday Friday

Lemon Cajun Cocoa Garlic & Classic
Cinnamon Wedges Cinnamon Herb Cinnamon
Bun 85p 45p Bun 85p Wedges Bun 85p

45p

~ 8oz Pasta Tortilla Pizza Pizza Slice Cheesy Garlic
P Bagel
1300 Pot£150  Pocket £135 Slice
' £1.25 £0.90

Hash Brown Pizza Hash Brown Chicken  Hash Brown
Bites Nachos Bites Wings Bites
£130 £1.25 £130 £1.70 £1.30

Crisp Loaded
Cheese on SPY  Wedges -BBQ, Sausage
Toast £105  Chicken ooy Onions  Bap oz E? S5t§ Pt

Burger & Cheese £1.70
£2.40 £160

Homemade Homemade
Sausage Waffle

20z Beef Homemade Homemade

Roll £195 Burger £1.95 ng;ﬂse Sausage Roll

£160 £1.60

Available dally Fruit Pots, Yoghurt Pots & Breakfast Homebake
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WHAT CAN
| GET FOR £2.617

Hot Meal, Fruit or

Tray Bake
) &
Pasta and @:’j
Homemade
Tomato Sauce, Jacket Potato (1
Fruit or Tray Bake Topping), Fruit or

Tray Bake



